2014EMM

BHEE RKBHY-5-2R-Y354 >~ 1.100 km
KB 2014/05/05 10:00.
L=2
Lap Laptime 2 %l Lap Laptime = L] Lap Laptime 2 2
(322) (326)
1 2:40.309 +26.988 10:02:43.240 1 3:04.065 +28.479 10:02:59.780
2 2:15.325 +2.004 10:04:58.565 2 2:47.999 +12.413 10:05:47.779
3 2:16.326 +3.005 10:07:14.891 3 2:54.980 +19.394 10:08:42.759
4 2:13.321 - 10:09:28.212 4 2:50.785 +15.199 10:11:33.544
5 2:14.392 +1.071 10:11:42.604 5 2:39.669 +4.083 10:14:13.213
6 2:15.449 +2.128  10:13:58.053 6 2:35.586 - 10:16:48.799
7 2:14.804 +1.483 10:16:12.857 7 2:40.074 +4.488 10:19:28.873
8 2:16.275 +2.954 10:18:29.132 8 2:39.567 +3.981 10:22:08.440
9 2:18.455 +5.134 10:20:47.587 9 2:39.840 +4.254 10:24:48.280
10 2:18.714 +5.393 10:23:06.301 10 2:38.284 +2.698 10:27:26.564
11 2:19.519 +6.198 10:25:25.820
12 2:25.474 +12.153  10:27:51.294 (329)
1 4:20.576 +1:30.946 10:04:24.854
(323) 2 3:52.792 +1:03.162 10:08:17.646
1 2:51.930 +40.687 10:02:51.847 3 3:36.035 +46.405 10:11:53.681
2 2:30.035 +18.792 10:05:21.882 4 3:44.256 +54.626 10:15:37.937
3 2:32.197 +20.954 10:07:54.079 5 3:23.656 +34.026 10:19:01.593
4 2:14.409 +3.166 10:10:08.488 6 3:18.447 +28.817 10:22:20.040
5 2:15.454 +4.211 10:12:23.942 7 2:58.357 +8.727 10:25:18.397
6 2:17.228 +5.985  10:14:41.170 8 _ 2:49.630 | - 10:28:08.027
7 2:13.905 +2.662 10:16:55.075
8 2:11.243 - 10:19:06.318 (324)
9 2:16.737 +5.494 10:21:23.055 1 4:42.034 - 10:04:41.940
10 2:13.098 +1.855 10:23:36.153 2 4:43.603 +1.569 10:09:25.543
11 2:20.978 +9.735  10:25:57.131 3 4:46.590 +4.556  10:14:12.133
4 4:46.556 +4.522 10:18:58.689
(325) 5 4:50.447 +8.413 10:23:49.136
1 2:53.505 +42.326 10:02:48.741 6 4:49.525 +7.491 10:28:38.661
2 2:14.563 +3.384 10:05:03.304
3 2:15.016 +3.837  10:07:18.320 (330)
4 2:14.472 +3.293 10:09:32.792 1 4:16.860 - 10:04:23.989
5 2:11.179 - 10:11:43.971
6 2:11.832 +0.653 10:13:55.803
7 2:13.956 +2.777 10:16:09.759
8 2:18.770 +7.591 10:18:28.529
9 2:26.743 +15.564 10:20:55.272
10 2:36.551 +25.372 10:23:31.823
11 2:57.703 +46.524 10:26:29.526
(328)
1 2:55.600 +29.602 10:02:53.582
2 2:52.292 +26.294 10:05:45.874
3 2:39.064 +13.066 10:08:24.938
4 2:33.332 +7.334 10:10:58.270
5 2:35.379 +9.381 10:13:33.649
6 2:34.507 +8.509 10:16:08.156
7 2:25.998 - 10:18:34.154
8 2:28.623 +2.625 10:21:02.777
9 2:28.891 +2.893 10:23:31.668
10 2:28.263 +2.265 10:25:59.931
11 2:26.351 +0.353 10:28:26.282
(321)
1 3:04.521 +45.211 10:02:57.184
2 2:49.976 +30.666 10:05:47.160
3 2:53.939 +34.629 10:08:41.099
4 2:37.759 +18.449 10:11:18.858
5 2:46.281 +26.971 10:14:05.139
6 2:39.547 +20.237 10:16:44.686
7 2:35.239 +15.929 10:19:19.925
8 2:36.714 +17.404 10:21:56.639
9 2:24.787 +5.477 10:24:21.426
10 2:21.160 +1.850 10:26:42.586
11 2:19.310 - 10:29:01.896
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